Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 05-03-2026 12:33

Link do produktu: https://abrakadabra.shop.pl/filizanka-ze-spodkiem-p-38318.html

Filizanka ze spodkiem

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Nazwa kolekcji

70,00 zt
Dostepny

3 dni

703-4607
5905450817473
200ml

Kubki i kubeczki
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